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Marin Sonoma Napa

COUNTY OF SONOMA

  400 Aviation Blvd, Suite 100   Santa Rosa, CA  95403

brenda.haas@sonoma-county.org 707-565-1791Brenda Haas    General Services - Purchasing Division

Garrett.Heinz@sonoma-county.org 707 565-1787Garrett Heinz    Buyer

North Bay

IRONHOUSE

  450 Walnut Meadows Drive   Oakley, CA  94561

christean@isd.us.com 925-809-3033Chris Christean    Plant Manager

Peninsula

CITY OF SAN MATEO

City of San Mateo WWTP  2050 Detroit Drive   San Mateo, CA  94404

abarahona@cityofsanmateo.org 650-522-7334Alonso Barahona    Management Analyst II

xliang@cityofsanmateo.org 650-522-7380Xiongbing Liang    Laboratory Supervisor

rknox@cityofsanmateo.org 650-522-7380Robert Knox    Operations Superintendent /Chief Plant 
Operator

rlearmonth@cityofsanmateo.orgRob Learmonth    Planet Manager

Sacramento

CITY OF YUBA CITY

Public Works Department  701 Northgate Drive   Yuba City, CA  95991

utilitiesadmin@yubacity.net 530-822-7571Jennifer Troche    Utilities Administrative Assistant

celder@yubacity.net 530-822-4759Christian Elder    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

purchasing@yubacity.net 530-822-4618Finance Department    Purchasing Team

egutierrez@yubacity.net 530-822-5196Ethan Gutierrez    Accounting Manager

vkemmerly@yubacity.net 530-822-4646Veronica Kemmerly    Accountant I

mfinniga@yubacity.net 530-822-7696Mike Finnigan    Wastewater Treatment Facility Supervisor

sharris@yubacity.net 530-822-5366Scarlett Harris    Administrative Analyst III

landes@yubacity.net 530-822-4637Lance Andes    Water Treatment Chief Plant Operator

dnewgard@yubacity.net 530-822-7698David Newgard    Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant 
Operator
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Tri Valley

DUBLIN SAN RAMON SERVICES DISTRICT

Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility  7399 Johnson Drive   Pleasanton, CA  94588

griffin@dsrsd.com 925-875-2324Diane Griffin    Operations Compliance Manager

byrum@dsrsd.com 925-875-2367Clint Byrum    Water/Wastewater Systems Superintendent

tlewis@dsrsd.com 925-875-2300Tim Lewis    WWTP Operations Superintendent


